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ITEM Paulista de Motovelocidade

Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
50 Track Day A 12/01/2019 14:34.
Qualify (15:00 Time)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 2:24.234 +0.729 14:59:53.680
(170) Jose Cunha
1 14:46:12.905 (159) Diego Haddad
2 2:00.415 +3.774 14:48:13.320 1 14:48:01.038
3 1:58.789 +2.148 14:50:12.109
4 1:59.046 +2.405 14:52:11.155 (156) Willian
5 2:03.464 +6.823 14:54:14.619 1 14:58:37.449
6 2:11.229 +14.588 14:56:25.848
7 1:57.756 +1.115 14:58:23.604
8 1:56.641 - 15:00:20.245

(158) Rafael Santos

1 - 14:46:18.877
2 2:01.086 +4.017 14:48:19.963
3 2:01.338 +4.269 14:50:21.301
4 1:58.208 +1.139 14:52:19.509
5 1:57.621 +0.552 14:54:17.130
6 1:57.069 - 14:56:14.199
(180) Claudio
1 - 14:48:13.103
2 2:00.239 +2.939 14:50:13.342
3 1:58.153 +0.853 14:52:11.495
4 2:01.841 +4.541 14:54:13.336
5 2:02.823 +5.523 14:56:16.159
6 1:57.300 - 14:58:13.459
7 1:57.508 +0.208 15:00:10.967

(188) Fabricio Zampieri

1 - 14:48:36.980
2 2:01.946 +1.622 14:50:38.926
3 2:03.866 +3.542 14:52:42.792
4 2:04.328 +4.004 14:54:47.120
5 2:00.684 +0.360 14:56:47.804
6 2:00.324 - 14:58:48.128

(186) Danilo Reis

1 - 14:52:37.682
2 2:31.626 +30.974 14:55:09.308
3 2:20.202 +19.550 14:57:29.510
4 2:00.652 - 14:59:30.162

(197) Ricardo Lopes Oliveira

1 - 14:46:06.056
2 2:12.272 +1.978 14:48:18.328
3 2:11.774 +1.480 14:50:30.102
4 2:16.493 +6.199 14:52:46.595
5 2:21.267 +10.973 14:55:07.862
6 2:11.181 +0.887 14:57:19.043
7 2:10.294 - 14:59:29.337

(183) Yuri Numes

1 14:46:15.323
2 2:27.407 +14.605 14:48:42.730
3 2:20.092 +7.290 14:51:02.822
4 2:16.955 +4.153 14:53:19.777
5 2:14.410 +1.608 14:55:34.187
6 2:15.199 +2.397 14:57:49.386
7 2:12.802 - 15:00:02.188
(193) Romulo de Fanti
1 14:47:37.944
2 2:35.094 +11.589 14:50:13.038
3 2:28.071 +4.566 14:52:41.109
4 2:24.832 +1.327 14:55:05.941
5 2:23.505 - 14:57:29.446
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